Bioelectricity
community
of Practice

(Closed
Meeting)

Bioelectricity

community

of Practice
(Closed
Meeting)

Implementation
of Nationally
Determined
Contributions

and the
EUROCLIMA+

Program:
contributing to

climate
governance in
Latin America

Adaptation
session

Technical
Dialogues on
Tracking
Domestic
Resources for
NDC
implementation
in Latin
American
Countries

UNOSSC
Workshop

Lunch Break

Climatic
Risks and
adaptation:
challenges
[egle]
opportunities
in the oil and
gas sector

Technical
Dialogues on
Tracking
Domestic
Resources for
NDC
implementation
in Latin
American

CPA Countries

Workshop

CTCN
Regional
Forum

CGA
round-
tables

08:00
09:00

09:00
09:30

09:30
10:30

10:30
11:30

11:30
12:00

12:00
13:00

13:00
14:30

14:30
15:30

15:30
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00
19:00
20:00

Tuesday, August 21

Registration & Visit the Exhibition

Climate resilient and
low emission
infrastructure

Opening Cere y and Keynotes Addresses

Addressing sectorial barriers to achieve NDC
implementation in LAC

Carbon Revenues and
the future for Latin
American Markets

Break & Visit the Exhibition

Showcasing Uruguay's
national climate
change policy
implementation and
NDC Programming

Innovation on climate
action in the transport
sector in LAC

Lunch Break

Cooperative
approaches: pathway
from offsets to a real
contribution to SDGs

GGEFR Initiative: Zero
Emissions from burning
and flaring to 2030

Coffee Break & Visit the Exhibition

Climate Compatible
Cities

Climate Finance:
Innovative Financial
Instruments

Unleashing the
potential of waste-
based bioenergy to
advance SDGs and

climate goals

Progress on NDCs
regarding energy
efficiency

Visit the Exhibition

Cocktail reception & Cultural event
(Arcadia 25" floor — TBC)

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00
10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

11:00
12:30

12:30
14:00

14:00
15:30

15:30
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

RICAN & CARIBBEAN
WEEK

AT A GLANCE...

Wednesday, August 22

Check-in & Visit the Exhibition

Country Readiness Programs: Where are we? A

closer look to the Americas

Break & Visit the Exhibition

High Level - Opening Ministerial

LAC National Governments: visions for the
successful implementation of the Paris Agreement
and NDCs

Lunch Break

Non-state actors: Visions for NDC enhancement
and implementation

Coffee Break & Visit the Exhibition

Climate compatible development: Linking the
Paris Agreement and the 2030 Agenda for
Sustainable Development

Carbon Pricing in LAC

Visit the Exhibition

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:30

12:30
14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:30

16:30
17:00

Thursday, August 23

Check-in & Visit the Exhibition

Regional solutions for
LAC to meet the
[Sglglelalel=te}
Transparency
Framework

Health and Climate
Action

Regional TEM on
Waste-to-energy and
circular economy

Session |

Break & Visit the Exhibition

Multiple Benefits
Pathway Approach:
Fast Action, Quick
Results, Multiple Benefits

Regional TEM

Session Il

Lunch Break

Legal preparedness for
Climate Finance

2020 NDC baselines

LAC Talanoa Dialogue




